
                          Honolulu Marathon HHSAA
                 Hawaii State Cross Country Championships
                                  November 02, 2019
                                  Girls Results

Place TmPl No.  Name               Yr School                    Varsity_    
===== ==== ==== ================== == ========================= ======== 
    1    1  F62 EMILY NAYLOR       10 Kalaheo High School       19:37.87 
    2    2 F180 KAYLEE VOLNER      10 Seabury Hall              19:58.30 
    3    3   F7 ASHLEY KODAMA      9  Hawaii Baptist Academy    19:59.02 
    4    4 F160 MALIA DICKHENS     10 Punahou                   20:05.52 
    5    5  F44 AYA MARGRAF        12 Iolani                    20:06.91 
    6      F122 AYA LEWIS          10 Le Jardin Academy         20:14.30 
    7    6 F161 LAUREN SAUNDERS    10 Punahou                   20:15.52 
    8    7  F89 EMMA BURGESS       9  Kauai High School         20:17.90 
    9    8 F162 ISABELLA FORD      9  Punahou                   20:18.75 
   10    9 F178 KALLALEI RYDEN     12 Seabury Hall              20:21.51 
   11   10 F157 KAYLA ALMEIDA      12 Punahou                   20:24.54 
   12   11   F1 KACIE KWAN         12 Hawaii Baptist Academy    20:28.51 
   13   12   F4 LINDSAY SASAKI     12 Hawaii Baptist Academy    20:29.47 
   14      F132 KRISTINA DOMINGO   11 Maryknoll                 20:33.43 
   15   13 F102 COZETTE WOOD       9  Kealakehe                 20:39.73 
   16   14  F42 TEIJAH ROSAS       12 Hilo                      20:41.62 
   17   15 F163 SASHA IIZUKA-SHEEL 9  Punahou                   20:47.97 
   18   16  F50 ALEXIS KING        9  Iolani                    20:49.06 
   19   17   F5 LINDSEY JAEGER     11 Hawaii Baptist Academy    20:50.44 
   20   18 F167 NAOMI BATES        11 Radford High School       20:51.07 
   21   19 F156 KAYLEE NODA        10 Pearl City High School    21:03.36 
   22   20 F181 PRIANA DUGIED      9  Seabury Hall              21:04.70 
   23   21 F111 MADELYN DOUGHERTY  10 King Kekaulike            21:05.43 
   24   22  F45 MYNDEE DYER        11 Iolani                    21:05.80 
   25   23 F165 EKATERINA MARTYUSH 12 Radford High School       21:07.47 
   26      F117 SHAIAN GARANA      10 Konawaena                 21:09.34 
   27   24  F47 CYNTHIA WATANABE   10 Iolani                    21:10.72 
   28   25   F3 MARI MONICO        11 Hawaii Baptist Academy    21:11.41 
   29      F130 TIA LURBIECKI      12 Makua Lani                21:14.31 
   30   26 F105 LEANN HAMILTON     12 Kealakehe                 21:16.72 
   31   27   F2 JOHANNA SENG       11 Hawaii Baptist Academy    21:18.74 
   32      F127 MIKAYLA CARKHUFF   9  Leilehua High School      21:20.08 
   33       F52 JADEN DESOUZA      11 Island School             21:20.63 
   34       F51 ELLA BECK          11 Island School             21:25.40 
   35   28   F6 CALEY CHUN         9  Hawaii Baptist Academy    21:31.29 
   36      F119 HAILEY CARDON      10 Lahainaluna               21:33.70 
   37   29   F9 JULIA KNOWLES      11 Baldwin                   21:34.54 
   38   30  F98 LEILANI STONE      12 Kea'au                    21:38.42 
   39   31 F110 SARAH PEASE        11 King Kekaulike            21:39.60 
   40      F123 ELENA PIETTE       9  Le Jardin Academy         21:40.43 
   41   32  F79 MAHEALANI DEENIK   12 Kamehameha-Kapalama       21:50.82 
   42   33  F85 SHAINA WANDASAN    9  Kamehameha-Kapalama       21:51.34 
   43   34 F182 RIO IMPERATO       9  Seabury Hall              21:53.61 
   44   35 F158 ABIGAIL MORI       12 Punahou                   21:54.16 
   45      F126 HANNAH SCHMIDT     11 Leilehua High School      21:56.28 
   46      F133 LILIANA KUBO       11 Maryknoll                 21:58.08 
   47   36  F39 ALEXIA PALAFOX     12 Hilo                      21:58.24 
   48   37  F37 PHOEBIE WYATT      10 Hilo                      21:58.28 
   49   38  F77 OSIANA_ PACHECO    11 Kamehameha-Hi             22:03.39 
   50       F53 OLIVIA LUTKEVICH   11 Island School             22:03.85 
   51       F25 JORDAN POMEROY     12 Hanalani                  22:05.38 
   52   39  F82 KEONAOKALANI MALDO 11 Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:05.86 



   53   40  F66 PAIGE BASILIO      12 Kalani High School        22:06.37 
   54   41  F83 KACI STOKES        11 Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:06.59 
   55   42  F63 LARISSA TERAMURA   10 Kalaheo High School       22:06.60 
   56   43 F100 CIARA BLABER       9  Kealakehe                 22:09.56 
   57   44 F173 D''ELLE MARTIN     12 Roosevelt High School     22:10.18 
   58   45  F40 VENUS RODIN        12 Hilo                      22:11.55 
   59      F129 CARMELLE CHUN      10 Makua Lani                22:12.41 
   60       F36 ELLA SHAPIRO       9  Hi. Academy Of Arts & Sci 22:15.26 
   61   46 F169 SUMMER HERBERTSON  10 Radford High School       22:16.75 
   62   47  F65 CAMMY LAURO        9  Kalaheo High School       22:19.88 
   63   48  F74 SOPHIA WILSON      9  Kamehameha-Hi             22:22.99 
   64   49  F84 KORIE LEE          9  Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:24.77 
   65      F128 RACHEL SCHMIDT     9  Leilehua High School      22:28.86 
   66   50  F41 CLOUD RODIN        12 Hilo                      22:28.98 
   67   51  F80 MAHEALANI INCIONG  11 Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:29.49 
   68   52  F17 CHRISTIE JIANG     10 Campbell High School      22:31.21 
   69   53 F159 MELODY LUM         11 Punahou                   22:32.02 
   70   54  F15 RACHAEL ENSTROM    11 Campbell High School      22:35.24 
   71   55  F61 KARINA MACIEL      11 Kalaheo High School       22:38.72 
   72      F109 CHARLOTTE O'BRIEN  9  Kihei Charter             22:40.79 
   73      F198 JASMIN JACKSON     10 Waipahu High School       22:41.75 
   74   56 F147 KAMRYN SHIGEMOTO   10 Mililani High School      22:42.39 
   75   57  F67 ROCHELLE JOKURA    12 Kalani High School        22:43.21 
   76      F138 MAKENA STEVENSON   10 Maui High                 22:44.85 
   77   58 F170 EMME BATES         9  Radford High School       22:45.32 
   78       F23 JAEDA YAMASAKI     12 Christian Liberty         22:46.77 
   79   59 F186 TAARINI GODBOLE    9  Waiakea                   22:46.89 
   80   60 F187 LIA HO             9  Waiakea                   22:47.24 
   81   61 F168 KAELYN MOLE        11 Radford High School       22:50.63 
   82       F27 KYLIE MORISAKI     11 Hanalani                  22:53.57 
   83   62  F19 LISA MISTOVE       10 Campbell High School      22:55.24 
   84   63  F81 SERENA LOVELL      11 Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:55.55 
   85   64  F48 LEXI FUJITA        9  Iolani                    22:57.28 
   86       F56 TEALANI WASSON     11 Kahuku High School        22:58.31 
   87   65  F60 GRACE KATHMAN      12 Kalaheo High School       23:01.09 
   88      F131 HANNAH DELA VEGA   11 Maryknoll                 23:01.47 
   89   66  F59 MACY CARROLL       12 Kalaheo High School       23:02.51 
   90      F148 MALEAH KANAYAMA    10 Moanalua High School      23:04.65 
   91   67 F115 TEANI ARAKAWA      11 King Kekaulike            23:05.24 
   92   68  F18 SIMONE MANSFIELD   10 Campbell High School      23:05.94 
   93   69  F46 MADELINE HEYLER    11 Iolani                    23:06.48 
   94       F55 OLIVIA TUELLER     11 Kahuku High School        23:06.49 
   95   70 F166 AALIYAH SAUNDERS   12 Radford High School       23:08.20 
   96      F184 ARIANA KANEDA      9  St. Andrew's              23:08.29 
   97   71  F49 KAIYA INOUYE       9  Iolani                    23:09.32 
   98      F107 ELLIE SHAPIRO      10 Kihei Charter             23:09.69 
   99        F8 MADDIE ZELLMER     11 Aiea High School          23:09.73 
  100      F195 NICOLE MCGREGOR    10 Waianae High School       23:09.98 
  101   72 F183 LILY MCLEOD        11 Seabury Hall              23:10.98 
  102   73 F144 ZIANYA GONZALEZ    11 Mililani High School      23:11.93 
  103   74  F97 MCKENZIE MARTIN    12 Kea'au                    23:12.07 
  104   75 F188 AKEMI TOMINAGA     10 Waiakea                   23:14.68 
  105       F21 KAITLIN MCWILLIAMS 11 Christian Liberty         23:14.87 
  106      F151 KAILANI BICOY      9  Molokai                   23:14.91 
  107      F150 KACIE TERUYA       9  Moanalua High School      23:15.41 
  108       F54 FOLOLE TORRES      11 Kahuku High School        23:15.67 
  109   76  F72 ALEXIS AKAMU       9  Kamehameha-Hi             23:15.94 
  110   77  F96 TAYLOR PRATT       9  Kea'au                    23:16.51 
  111       F26 EMMA TOYAMA        12 Hanalani                  23:17.25 
  112   78 F113 MIA KAMAKAIWI      10 King Kekaulike            23:21.22 
  113   79 F191 KACIE TAGAWA       11 Waiakea                   23:22.67 
  114   80 F176 MAI PHAM           10 Roosevelt High School     23:24.31 
  115   81  F31 LILY KASSIS        10 Hawaii Prep               23:24.87 



  116      F177 EMMA PREMEAUX      11 Sacred Hearts Academy     23:25.62 
  117   82 F153 KARYL IGNACIO      11 Pearl City High School    23:26.01 
  118   83  F10 ERIN KOBASHIGAWA   11 Baldwin                   23:26.58 
  119   84 F179 ELLY SWARTZ        12 Seabury Hall              23:26.76 
  120       F86 JESSICA DRENT         Kapaa High School         23:30.31 
  121   85 F172 HALLE DANIELS      12 Roosevelt High School     23:31.42 
  122      F142 ELIZABETH NEUFELDT 10 Mid Pacific Institute     23:33.26 
  123      F125 MCKENZIE CLINE     11 Leilehua High School      23:34.14 
  124   86 F145 MADISON HUNTER     11 Mililani High School      23:35.11 
  125      F140 AVA MERRILL        12 Maui Prep                 23:35.79 
  126   87  F35 MAKANA BLAKE       12 Hawaii Prep               23:36.21 
  127   88  F64 MCKENNA CARMACK    9  Kalaheo High School       23:37.11 
  128   89  F93 MIA TAKEKUMA       12 Kauai High School         23:38.76 
  129   90 F189 LILAH SHAPIRO      12 Waiakea                   23:39.58 
  130   91 F114 LILY DUGAN         9  King Kekaulike            23:42.97 
  131   92  F78 JOANNE FARIAS      12 Kamehameha-Hi             23:43.43 
  132   93  F69 ALANA NAKAFUJI     11 Kalani High School        23:43.62 
  133   94  F71 KELA SEAVEY        10 Kalani High School        23:43.85 
  134   95 F175 SHIRAYUKI TAKEMOTO 11 Roosevelt High School     23:45.79 
  135   96 F137 ELIZABETH THIBAUDE 11 Seabury Hall              23:51.25 
  136   97  F95 MALIA SPLITTSTOSER 12 Kauai High School         23:51.85 
  137   98  F38 LILLIANNA CAMPBELL 12 Hilo                      23:52.81 
  138   99  F70 RINA OGINO         10 Kalani High School        23:53.17 
  139  100  F20 MAYA MORI          10 Campbell High School      23:54.35 
  140  101  F92 KAMAIRA SILVA      9  Kauai High School         23:56.67 
  141      F124 HANNAH ROBINSON    9  Le Jardin Academy         24:00.57 
  142      F121 VIRGINIA WILLIAMS  11 Le Jardin Academy         24:00.65 
  143      F139 TEYANNA JOHNSON    9  Maui High                 24:02.58 
  144  102  F13 SHELBY KUBO        9  Baldwin                   24:03.80 
  145  103 F116 DEVON HARDY        9  King Kekaulike            24:05.26 
  146  104  F73 LAINEY ECKART      9  Kamehameha-Hi             24:05.59 
  147  105 F101 KENNEDY SIMMONS    9  Kealakehe                 24:06.63 
  148  106 F112 NATALIE DZIUBAN    10 King Kekaulike            24:07.75 
  149      F141 MIA MERRILL        9  Maui Prep                 24:08.33 
  150      F118 MEGAN BAGUSO       12 Konawaena                 24:10.20 
  151  107  F68 JADE BRIER         11 Kalani High School        24:12.67 
  152  108  F43 ANGLEINA WRIGHT    12 Hilo                      24:13.40 
  153  109  F30 ALI WAWNER         9  Hawaii Prep               24:14.22 
  154       F28 KYLIE CASTRO       10 Hanalani                  24:15.48 
  155  110 F154 MAKANANI YAMANOUCH 11 Pearl City High School    24:15.67 
  156      F149 MILDRED LO         9  Moanalua High School      24:15.88 
  157  111  F33 JORDAN PERRY       10 Hawaii Prep               24:18.10 
  158  112  F12 JENNA BOGGS        10 Baldwin                   24:18.32 
  159  113 F190 ALYSA YABE         11 Waiakea                   24:24.32 
  160  114 F164 MARIANNA JOHNSON   12 Radford High School       24:27.30 
  161      F193 EMMA O'LEARY       11 Waialua High School       24:28.26 
  162  115  F32 CATHERINE MOYNAHAN 10 Hawaii Prep               24:29.83 
  163       F22 LEAH DECLEENE      12 Christian Liberty         24:32.57 
  164      F136 TAYLOR MACIAS      10 Maui High                 24:33.15 
  165  116  F16 TRINITY JAMISON    10 Campbell High School      24:38.09 
  166  117  F34 ISABELLA POLICE    11 Hawaii Prep               24:39.60 
  167  118  F91 NICOLE MATSUSHIGE  12 Kauai High School         24:41.61 
  168      F120 QUEENCES MANUEL    9  Lanai                     24:43.62 
  169  119  F29 DELLA STALLSMITH   9  Hawaii Prep               24:45.78 
  170  120 F171 STEPHANIE CHU      10 Roosevelt High School     24:45.81 
  171      F106 KELSEY HENDRICKS   10 Kihei Charter             24:47.82 
  172      F185 ANGEL DELA CRUZ    11 St. Anthony               24:52.88 
  173  121  F76 DAYANEE FAUST      11 Kamehameha-Hi             24:55.07 
  174  122  F11 AMY JOY SCHMITT    11 Baldwin                   24:57.33 
  175       F57 KYLEE SMITH        12 Kailua High School        25:03.11 
  176  123  F14 AUREA STREADBECK   12 Campbell High School      25:04.66 
  177  124 F155 TAYLOR LOW         10 Pearl City High School    25:07.53 
  178      F194 RUSHELAINE ALSOLA  10 Waianae High School       25:09.02 



  179  125  F75 LEI LIN_ CHING     10 Kamehameha-Hi             25:11.76 
  180       F88 SAPPHIRE SUGAHARA  11 Kapaa High School         25:19.84 
  181  126 F174 JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ 12 Roosevelt High School     25:38.69 
  182       F58 JOURDIN WESTBROOKS 12 Kaiser High School        25:41.18 
  183  127 F143 HOPE ISHIZAKA      12 Mililani High School      25:49.46 
  184       F24 EVE HEISEL         12 Damien Memorial           25:50.07 
  185      F135 HI'E LUNA-BEAMER   10 Maui High                 25:50.78 
  186  128  F99 MAUREEN MORENO     11 Kea'au                    25:59.06 
  187       F87 CORAL HAEGER       10 Kapaa High School         26:05.82 
  188      F197 JENESSA FREITAS    11 Waimea High School        26:13.30 
  189  129 F192 ELLA JOHNSON       12 Waiakea                   26:18.20 
  190  130 F146 MISA MIYASHIRO     11 Mililani High School      26:30.42 
  191      F134 LEILYN MCCOMAS     11 Molokai                   26:30.69 
  192  131 F103 AMAYA HIRATA       11 Kea'au                    26:36.04 
  193  132  F90 KIELE CASILLAS     10 Kauai High School         26:37.10 
  194      F196 KAYA AKANA         12 Waimea High School        26:42.94 
  195  133 F104 ELIZABETH GRIESSER 11 Kealakehe                 26:43.34 
  196  134 F152 TAYLOR NAKAMURA    12 Pearl City High School    27:38.09 

Varsity Girls D1

Place TmPl No.  Name               Yr School                    Varsity_    
===== ==== ==== ================== == ========================= ======== 
    1    1  F62 EMILY NAYLOR       10 Kalaheo High School       19:37.87 
    2    2 F160 MALIA DICKHENS     10 Punahou                   20:05.52 
    3    3  F44 AYA MARGRAF        12 Iolani                    20:06.91 
    4    4 F161 LAUREN SAUNDERS    10 Punahou                   20:15.52 
    5    5 F162 ISABELLA FORD      9  Punahou                   20:18.75 
    6    6 F157 KAYLA ALMEIDA      12 Punahou                   20:24.54 
    7    7 F102 COZETTE WOOD       9  Kealakehe                 20:39.73 
    8    8  F42 TEIJAH ROSAS       12 Hilo                      20:41.62 
    9    9 F163 SASHA IIZUKA-SHEEL 9  Punahou                   20:47.97 
   10   10  F50 ALEXIS KING        9  Iolani                    20:49.06 
   11   11 F167 NAOMI BATES        11 Radford High School       20:51.07 
   12   12 F156 KAYLEE NODA        10 Pearl City High School    21:03.36 
   13   13 F111 MADELYN DOUGHERTY  10 King Kekaulike            21:05.43 
   14   14  F45 MYNDEE DYER        11 Iolani                    21:05.80 
   15   15 F165 EKATERINA MARTYUSH 12 Radford High School       21:07.47 
   16   16  F47 CYNTHIA WATANABE   10 Iolani                    21:10.72 
   17   17 F105 LEANN HAMILTON     12 Kealakehe                 21:16.72 
   18      F127 MIKAYLA CARKHUFF   9  Leilehua High School      21:20.08 
   19      F119 HAILEY CARDON      10 Lahainaluna               21:33.70 
   20   18   F9 JULIA KNOWLES      11 Baldwin                   21:34.54 
   21   19  F98 LEILANI STONE      12 Kea'au                    21:38.42 
   22   20 F110 SARAH PEASE        11 King Kekaulike            21:39.60 
   23   21  F79 MAHEALANI DEENIK   12 Kamehameha-Kapalama       21:50.82 
   24   22  F85 SHAINA WANDASAN    9  Kamehameha-Kapalama       21:51.34 
   25   23 F158 ABIGAIL MORI       12 Punahou                   21:54.16 
   26      F126 HANNAH SCHMIDT     11 Leilehua High School      21:56.28 
   27   24  F39 ALEXIA PALAFOX     12 Hilo                      21:58.24 
   28   25  F37 PHOEBIE WYATT      10 Hilo                      21:58.28 
   29   26  F82 KEONAOKALANI MALDO 11 Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:05.86 
   30   27  F66 PAIGE BASILIO      12 Kalani High School        22:06.37 
   31   28  F83 KACI STOKES        11 Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:06.59 
   32   29  F63 LARISSA TERAMURA   10 Kalaheo High School       22:06.60 
   33   30 F100 CIARA BLABER       9  Kealakehe                 22:09.56 
   34   31 F173 D''ELLE MARTIN     12 Roosevelt High School     22:10.18 



   35   32  F40 VENUS RODIN        12 Hilo                      22:11.55 
   36   33 F169 SUMMER HERBERTSON  10 Radford High School       22:16.75 
   37   34  F65 CAMMY LAURO        9  Kalaheo High School       22:19.88 
   38   35  F84 KORIE LEE          9  Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:24.77 
   39      F128 RACHEL SCHMIDT     9  Leilehua High School      22:28.86 
   40   36  F41 CLOUD RODIN        12 Hilo                      22:28.98 
   41   37  F80 MAHEALANI INCIONG  11 Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:29.49 
   42   38  F17 CHRISTIE JIANG     10 Campbell High School      22:31.21 
   43   39 F159 MELODY LUM         11 Punahou                   22:32.02 
   44   40  F15 RACHAEL ENSTROM    11 Campbell High School      22:35.24 
   45   41  F61 KARINA MACIEL      11 Kalaheo High School       22:38.72 
   46      F198 JASMIN JACKSON     10 Waipahu High School       22:41.75 
   47   42 F147 KAMRYN SHIGEMOTO   10 Mililani High School      22:42.39 
   48   43  F67 ROCHELLE JOKURA    12 Kalani High School        22:43.21 
   49      F138 MAKENA STEVENSON   10 Maui High                 22:44.85 
   50   44 F170 EMME BATES         9  Radford High School       22:45.32 
   51   45 F186 TAARINI GODBOLE    9  Waiakea                   22:46.89 
   52   46 F187 LIA HO             9  Waiakea                   22:47.24 
   53   47 F168 KAELYN MOLE        11 Radford High School       22:50.63 
   54   48  F19 LISA MISTOVE       10 Campbell High School      22:55.24 
   55   49  F81 SERENA LOVELL      11 Kamehameha-Kapalama       22:55.55 
   56   50  F48 LEXI FUJITA        9  Iolani                    22:57.28 
   57       F56 TEALANI WASSON     11 Kahuku High School        22:58.31 
   58   51  F60 GRACE KATHMAN      12 Kalaheo High School       23:01.09 
   59   52  F59 MACY CARROLL       12 Kalaheo High School       23:02.51 
   60      F148 MALEAH KANAYAMA    10 Moanalua High School      23:04.65 
   61   53 F115 TEANI ARAKAWA      11 King Kekaulike            23:05.24 
   62   54  F18 SIMONE MANSFIELD   10 Campbell High School      23:05.94 
   63   55  F46 MADELINE HEYLER    11 Iolani                    23:06.48 
   64       F55 OLIVIA TUELLER     11 Kahuku High School        23:06.49 
   65   56 F166 AALIYAH SAUNDERS   12 Radford High School       23:08.20 
   66   57  F49 KAIYA INOUYE       9  Iolani                    23:09.32 
   67        F8 MADDIE ZELLMER     11 Aiea High School          23:09.73 
   68      F195 NICOLE MCGREGOR    10 Waianae High School       23:09.98 
   69   58 F144 ZIANYA GONZALEZ    11 Mililani High School      23:11.93 
   70   59  F97 MCKENZIE MARTIN    12 Kea'au                    23:12.07 
   71   60 F188 AKEMI TOMINAGA     10 Waiakea                   23:14.68 
   72      F150 KACIE TERUYA       9  Moanalua High School      23:15.41 
   73       F54 FOLOLE TORRES      11 Kahuku High School        23:15.67 
   74   61  F96 TAYLOR PRATT       9  Kea'au                    23:16.51 
   75   62 F113 MIA KAMAKAIWI      10 King Kekaulike            23:21.22 
   76   63 F191 KACIE TAGAWA       11 Waiakea                   23:22.67 
   77   64 F176 MAI PHAM           10 Roosevelt High School     23:24.31 
   78   65  F31 LILY KASSIS        10 Hawaii Prep               23:24.87 
   79      F177 EMMA PREMEAUX      11 Sacred Hearts Academy     23:25.62 
   80   66 F153 KARYL IGNACIO      11 Pearl City High School    23:26.01 
   81   67  F10 ERIN KOBASHIGAWA   11 Baldwin                   23:26.58 
   82   68 F172 HALLE DANIELS      12 Roosevelt High School     23:31.42 
   83      F142 ELIZABETH NEUFELDT 10 Mid Pacific Institute     23:33.26 
   84      F125 MCKENZIE CLINE     11 Leilehua High School      23:34.14 
   85   69 F145 MADISON HUNTER     11 Mililani High School      23:35.11 
   86   70  F35 MAKANA BLAKE       12 Hawaii Prep               23:36.21 
   87   71  F64 MCKENNA CARMACK    9  Kalaheo High School       23:37.11 
   88   72 F189 LILAH SHAPIRO      12 Waiakea                   23:39.58 
   89   73 F114 LILY DUGAN         9  King Kekaulike            23:42.97 
   90   74  F69 ALANA NAKAFUJI     11 Kalani High School        23:43.62 
   91   75  F71 KELA SEAVEY        10 Kalani High School        23:43.85 
   92   76 F175 SHIRAYUKI TAKEMOTO 11 Roosevelt High School     23:45.79 
   93   77  F38 LILLIANNA CAMPBELL 12 Hilo                      23:52.81 
   94   78  F70 RINA OGINO         10 Kalani High School        23:53.17 
   95   79  F20 MAYA MORI          10 Campbell High School      23:54.35 
   96      F139 TEYANNA JOHNSON    9  Maui High                 24:02.58 
   97   80  F13 SHELBY KUBO        9  Baldwin                   24:03.80 



   98   81 F116 DEVON HARDY        9  King Kekaulike            24:05.26 
   99   82 F101 KENNEDY SIMMONS    9  Kealakehe                 24:06.63 
  100   83 F112 NATALIE DZIUBAN    10 King Kekaulike            24:07.75 
  101   84  F68 JADE BRIER         11 Kalani High School        24:12.67 
  102   85  F43 ANGLEINA WRIGHT    12 Hilo                      24:13.40 
  103   86  F30 ALI WAWNER         9  Hawaii Prep               24:14.22 
  104   87 F154 MAKANANI YAMANOUCH 11 Pearl City High School    24:15.67 
  105      F149 MILDRED LO         9  Moanalua High School      24:15.88 
  106   88  F33 JORDAN PERRY       10 Hawaii Prep               24:18.10 
  107   89  F12 JENNA BOGGS        10 Baldwin                   24:18.32 
  108   90 F190 ALYSA YABE         11 Waiakea                   24:24.32 
  109   91 F164 MARIANNA JOHNSON   12 Radford High School       24:27.30 
  110      F193 EMMA O'LEARY       11 Waialua High School       24:28.26 
  111   92  F32 CATHERINE MOYNAHAN 10 Hawaii Prep               24:29.83 
  112      F136 TAYLOR MACIAS      10 Maui High                 24:33.15 
  113   93  F16 TRINITY JAMISON    10 Campbell High School      24:38.09 
  114   94  F34 ISABELLA POLICE    11 Hawaii Prep               24:39.60 
  115   95  F29 DELLA STALLSMITH   9  Hawaii Prep               24:45.78 
  116   96 F171 STEPHANIE CHU      10 Roosevelt High School     24:45.81 
  117   97  F11 AMY JOY SCHMITT    11 Baldwin                   24:57.33 
  118       F57 KYLEE SMITH        12 Kailua High School        25:03.11 
  119   98  F14 AUREA STREADBECK   12 Campbell High School      25:04.66 
  120   99 F155 TAYLOR LOW         10 Pearl City High School    25:07.53 
  121      F194 RUSHELAINE ALSOLA  10 Waianae High School       25:09.02 
  122  100 F174 JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ 12 Roosevelt High School     25:38.69 
  123       F58 JOURDIN WESTBROOKS 12 Kaiser High School        25:41.18 
  124  101 F143 HOPE ISHIZAKA      12 Mililani High School      25:49.46 
  125      F135 HI'E LUNA-BEAMER   10 Maui High                 25:50.78 
  126  102  F99 MAUREEN MORENO     11 Kea'au                    25:59.06 
  127  103 F192 ELLA JOHNSON       12 Waiakea                   26:18.20 
  128  104 F146 MISA MIYASHIRO     11 Mililani High School      26:30.42 
  129  105 F103 AMAYA HIRATA       11 Kea'au                    26:36.04 
  130  106 F104 ELIZABETH GRIESSER 11 Kealakehe                 26:43.34 
  131  107 F152 TAYLOR NAKAMURA    12 Pearl City High School    27:38.09 

                     *********** TEAM SCORE **********
Varsity Girls D1

  1. Punahou                                 
            2    4    5    6    9  (23) (39) =    26
         Malia Dickhens, Lauren Saunders, Isabella Ford, Kayla Almeida, Sasha
         Iizuka-Sheely, Abigail Mori, Melody Lum
  2. Iolani                                  
            3   10   14   16   50  (55) (57) =    93
         Aya Margraf, Alexis King, Myndee Dyer, Cynthia Watanabe, Lexi Fujita,
         Madeline Heyler, Kaiya Inouye
  3. Hilo                                    
            8   24   25   32   36  (77) (85) =   125
         Teijah Rosas, Alexia Palafox, Phoebie Wyatt, Venus Rodin, Cloud Rodin,
         Lillianna Campbell, Angleina Wright
  4. Kamehameha-Kapalama                     
           21   22   26   28   35  (37) (49) =   132
         Mahealani Deenik, Shaina Wandasan, Keonaokalani Maldonado, Kaci Stokes,
         Korie Lee, Mahealani Inciong, Serena Lovell
  5. Radford High School                     
           11   15   33   44   47  (56) (91) =   150
         Naomi Bates, Ekaterina Martyusheva, Summer Herbertson, Emme Bates,
         Kaelyn Mole, Aaliyah Saunders, Marianna Johnson



  6. Kalaheo High School                     
            1   29   34   41   51  (52) (71) =   156
         Emily Naylor, Larissa Teramura, Cammy Lauro, Karina Maciel, Grace
         Kathman, Macy Carroll, McKenna Carmack
  7. King Kekaulike                          
           13   20   53   62   73  (81) (83) =   221
         Madelyn Dougherty, Sarah Pease, Teani Arakawa, Mia Kamakaiwi, Lily
         Dugan, Devon Hardy, Natalie Dziuban
  8. Kealakehe                               
            7   17   30   82  106            =   242
         Cozette Wood, Leann Hamilton, Ciara Blaber, Kennedy Simmons, Elizabeth
         Griesser
  9. Campbell High School                    
           38   40   48   54   79  (93) (98) =   259
         Christie Jiang, Rachael Enstrom, Lisa Mistove, Simone Mansfield, Maya
         Mori, Trinity Jamison, Aurea Streadbeck
 10. Waiakea                                 
           45   46   60   63   72  (90)(103) =   286
         Taarini Godbole, Lia Ho, Akemi Tominaga, Kacie Tagawa, Lilah Shapiro,
         Alysa Yabe, Ella Johnson
 11. Kalani High School                      
           27   43   74   75   78  (84)      =   297
         Paige Basilio, Rochelle Jokura, Alana Nakafuji, Kela Seavey, Rina
         Ogino, Jade Brier
 12. Roosevelt High School                   
           31   64   68   76   96 (100)      =   335
         D''elle Martin, Mai Pham, Halle Daniels, Shirayuki Takemoto, Stephanie
         Chu, Jennifer Rodriguez
 13. Kea'au                                  
           19   59   61  102  105            =   346
         Leilani Stone, McKenzie Martin, Taylor Pratt, Maureen Moreno, Amaya
         Hirata
 14. Baldwin                                 
           18   67   80   89   97            =   351
         Julia Knowles, Erin Kobashigawa, Shelby Kubo, Jenna Boggs, Amy Joy
         Schmitt
 15. Pearl City High School                  
           12   66   87   99  107            =   371
         Kaylee Noda, Karyl Ignacio, Makanani Yamanouchi, Taylor Low, Taylor
         Nakamura
 16. Mililani High School                    
           42   58   69  101  104            =   374
         Kamryn Shigemoto, Zianya Gonzalez, Madison Hunter, Hope Ishizaka, Misa
         Miyashiro
 17. Hawaii Prep                             
           65   70   86   88   92  (94) (95) =   401
         Lily Kassis, Makana Blake, Ali Wawner, Jordan Perry, Catherine
         Moynahan, Isabella Police, Della Stallsmith

                          Honolulu Marathon HHSAA
                 Hawaii State Cross Country Championships
                                  November 02, 2019

Varsity Girls D2

Place TmPl No.  Name               Yr School                    Varsity_    
===== ==== ==== ================== == ========================= ======== 
    1    1 F180 KAYLEE VOLNER      10 Seabury Hall              19:58.30 
    2    2   F7 ASHLEY KODAMA      9  Hawaii Baptist Academy    19:59.02 



    3      F122 AYA LEWIS          10 Le Jardin Academy         20:14.30 
    4    3  F89 EMMA BURGESS       9  Kauai High School         20:17.90 
    5    4 F178 KALLALEI RYDEN     12 Seabury Hall              20:21.51 
    6    5   F1 KACIE KWAN         12 Hawaii Baptist Academy    20:28.51 
    7    6   F4 LINDSAY SASAKI     12 Hawaii Baptist Academy    20:29.47 
    8      F132 KRISTINA DOMINGO   11 Maryknoll                 20:33.43 
    9    7   F5 LINDSEY JAEGER     11 Hawaii Baptist Academy    20:50.44 
   10    8 F181 PRIANA DUGIED      9  Seabury Hall              21:04.70 
   11      F117 SHAIAN GARANA      10 Konawaena                 21:09.34 
   12    9   F3 MARI MONICO        11 Hawaii Baptist Academy    21:11.41 
   13      F130 TIA LURBIECKI      12 Makua Lani                21:14.31 
   14   10   F2 JOHANNA SENG       11 Hawaii Baptist Academy    21:18.74 
   15       F52 JADEN DESOUZA      11 Island School             21:20.63 
   16       F51 ELLA BECK          11 Island School             21:25.40 
   17   11   F6 CALEY CHUN         9  Hawaii Baptist Academy    21:31.29 
   18      F123 ELENA PIETTE       9  Le Jardin Academy         21:40.43 
   19   12 F182 RIO IMPERATO       9  Seabury Hall              21:53.61 
   20      F133 LILIANA KUBO       11 Maryknoll                 21:58.08 
   21   13  F77 OSIANA_ PACHECO    11 Kamehameha-Hi             22:03.39 
   22       F53 OLIVIA LUTKEVICH   11 Island School             22:03.85 
   23       F25 JORDAN POMEROY     12 Hanalani                  22:05.38 
   24      F129 CARMELLE CHUN      10 Makua Lani                22:12.41 
   25       F36 ELLA SHAPIRO       9  Hi. Academy Of Arts & Sci 22:15.26 
   26   14  F74 SOPHIA WILSON      9  Kamehameha-Hi             22:22.99 
   27      F109 CHARLOTTE O'BRIEN  9  Kihei Charter             22:40.79 
   28       F23 JAEDA YAMASAKI     12 Christian Liberty         22:46.77 
   29       F27 KYLIE MORISAKI     11 Hanalani                  22:53.57 
   30      F131 HANNAH DELA VEGA   11 Maryknoll                 23:01.47 
   31      F184 ARIANA KANEDA      9  St. Andrew's              23:08.29 
   32      F107 ELLIE SHAPIRO      10 Kihei Charter             23:09.69 
   33   15 F183 LILY MCLEOD        11 Seabury Hall              23:10.98 
   34       F21 KAITLIN MCWILLIAMS 11 Christian Liberty         23:14.87 
   35      F151 KAILANI BICOY      9  Molokai                   23:14.91 
   36   16  F72 ALEXIS AKAMU       9  Kamehameha-Hi             23:15.94 
   37       F26 EMMA TOYAMA        12 Hanalani                  23:17.25 
   38   17 F179 ELLY SWARTZ        12 Seabury Hall              23:26.76 
   39       F86 JESSICA DRENT         Kapaa High School         23:30.31 
   40      F140 AVA MERRILL        12 Maui Prep                 23:35.79 
   41   18  F93 MIA TAKEKUMA       12 Kauai High School         23:38.76 
   42   19  F78 JOANNE FARIAS      12 Kamehameha-Hi             23:43.43 
   43   20 F137 ELIZABETH THIBAUDE 11 Seabury Hall              23:51.25 
   44   21  F95 MALIA SPLITTSTOSER 12 Kauai High School         23:51.85 
   45   22  F92 KAMAIRA SILVA      9  Kauai High School         23:56.67 
   46      F124 HANNAH ROBINSON    9  Le Jardin Academy         24:00.57 
   47      F121 VIRGINIA WILLIAMS  11 Le Jardin Academy         24:00.65 
   48   23  F73 LAINEY ECKART      9  Kamehameha-Hi             24:05.59 
   49      F141 MIA MERRILL        9  Maui Prep                 24:08.33 
   50      F118 MEGAN BAGUSO       12 Konawaena                 24:10.20 
   51       F28 KYLIE CASTRO       10 Hanalani                  24:15.48 
   52       F22 LEAH DECLEENE      12 Christian Liberty         24:32.57 
   53   24  F91 NICOLE MATSUSHIGE  12 Kauai High School         24:41.61 
   54      F120 QUEENCES MANUEL    9  Lanai                     24:43.62 
   55      F106 KELSEY HENDRICKS   10 Kihei Charter             24:47.82 
   56      F185 ANGEL DELA CRUZ    11 St. Anthony               24:52.88 
   57   25  F76 DAYANEE FAUST      11 Kamehameha-Hi             24:55.07 
   58   26  F75 LEI LIN_ CHING     10 Kamehameha-Hi             25:11.76 
   59       F88 SAPPHIRE SUGAHARA  11 Kapaa High School         25:19.84 
   60       F24 EVE HEISEL         12 Damien Memorial           25:50.07 
   61       F87 CORAL HAEGER       10 Kapaa High School         26:05.82 
   62      F197 JENESSA FREITAS    11 Waimea High School        26:13.30 
   63      F134 LEILYN MCCOMAS     11 Molokai                   26:30.69 
   64   27  F90 KIELE CASILLAS     10 Kauai High School         26:37.10 
   65      F196 KAYA AKANA         12 Waimea High School        26:42.94 



                     *********** TEAM SCORE **********
Varsity Girls D2

  1. Hawaii Baptist Academy                  
            2    5    6    7    9  (10) (11) =    29
         Ashley Kodama, Kacie Kwan, Lindsay Sasaki, Lindsey Jaeger, Mari Monico,
         Johanna Seng, Caley Chun
  2. Seabury Hall                            
            1    4    8   12   15  (17) (20) =    40
         Kaylee Volner, Kallalei Ryden, Priana Dugied, Rio Imperato, Lily
         McLeod, Elly Swartz, Elizabeth Thibaudeau
  3. Kamehameha-Hi                           
           13   14   16   19   23  (25) (26) =    85
         Osiana_ Pacheco, Sophia Wilson, Alexis Akamu, Joanne Farias, Lainey
         Eckart, Dayanee Faust, Lei Lin_ Ching
  4. Kauai High School                       
            3   18   21   22   24  (27)      =    88
         Emma Burgess, Mia Takekuma, Malia Splittstoser, Kamaira Silva, Nicole
         Matsushige, Kiele Casillas


